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21/10/2023 - 22/10/2023  /  Nice Heure d'affichage : 

Clt Num Pilote Temps Ecart Tours Interv.

1 27 DUCROQUET Louis Jo 37.310 12

2 31 ACLOQUE Dylan 37.391 +0.081 12 +0.081

3 35 WAHL Timéo 37.554 +0.244 12 +0.163

4 32 SALAMANCA Lina 37.571 +0.261 12 +0.017

5 26 ORSONI Matteï 37.879 +0.569 12 +0.308

6 25 POIRET Timothé 38.126 +0.816 12 +0.247

7 33 GERMAIN Adam 38.302 +0.992 12 +0.176

8 39 PORNET PAGLIAI Mathis 38.328 +1.018 12 +0.026

9 30 FINOTTO Giulia 38.336 +1.026 12 +0.008

10 38 MAURER Logan 38.346 +1.036 12 +0.010

11 37 FERRARI Helia 38.351 +1.041 12 +0.005

12 28 HUET Clara 38.385 +1.075 12 +0.034
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21/10/2023 - 22/10/2023  /  Nice Heure d'affichage : 

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

  25  POIRET Timothé  

1 START

4 25 12.999 1

15 25 52.149 2 39.150

27 25 1:30.802 3 38.653

39 25 2:09.192 4 38.390

52 25 2:48.297 5 39.105

64 25 3:26.864 6 38.567

76 25 4:05.684 7 38.820

88 25 4:44.024 8 38.340

100 25 5:22.433 9 38.409

112 25 6:00.751 10 38.318

124 25 6:38.877 11 38.126

134 7:09.683 FINISH

137 25 7:17.049 12 38.172

  26  ORSONI Matteï  

1 START

3 26 12.103 1

14 26 51.234 2 39.131

26 26 1:29.243 3 38.009

38 26 2:07.258 4 38.015

50 26 2:45.192 5 37.934

62 26 3:23.513 6 38.321

74 26 4:01.771 7 38.258

86 26 4:39.989 8 38.218

98 26 5:18.102 9 38.113

110 26 5:56.091 10 37.989

122 26 6:34.052 11 37.961

134 7:09.683 FINISH

135 26 7:11.931 12 37.879

  27  DUCROQUET Louis Jo  

1 START

8 27 16.546 1

20 27 55.022 2 38.476

33 27 1:34.940 3 39.918

45 27 2:12.613 4 37.673

56 27 2:51.527 5 38.914

66 27 3:30.167 6 38.640

78 27 4:08.812 7 38.645

89 27 4:46.702 8 37.890

101 27 5:24.290 9 37.588

113 27 6:01.821 10 37.531

125 27 6:39.131 11 37.310

134 7:09.683 FINISH

138 27 7:17.271 12 38.140

  28  HUET Clara  

1 START

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

13 28 22.187 1

25 28 1:00.947 2 38.760

37 28 1:39.757 3 38.810

49 28 2:18.486 4 38.729

61 28 2:58.162 5 39.676

73 28 3:37.099 6 38.937

85 28 4:16.087 7 38.988

97 28 4:54.633 8 38.546

109 28 5:33.038 9 38.405

121 28 6:11.423 10 38.385

133 28 6:49.871 11 38.448

134 7:09.683 FINISH

146 28 7:32.708 12 42.837

  30  FINOTTO Giulia  

1 START

2 30 11.896 1

17 30 53.070 2 41.174

29 30 1:32.063 3 38.993

41 30 2:10.759 4 38.696

53 30 2:49.787 5 39.028

65 30 3:29.368 6 39.581

77 30 4:08.511 7 39.143

91 30 4:48.264 8 39.753

103 30 5:27.163 9 38.899

115 30 6:05.499 10 38.336

127 30 6:45.466 11 39.967

134 7:09.683 FINISH

140 30 7:24.500 12 39.034

  31  ACLOQUE Dylan  

1 START

7 31 15.490 1

19 31 54.621 2 39.131

31 31 1:34.205 3 39.584

43 31 2:11.757 4 37.552

57 31 2:51.889 5 40.132

69 31 3:32.298 6 40.409

81 31 4:10.363 7 38.065

93 31 4:50.433 8 40.070

105 31 5:27.824 9 37.391

117 31 6:08.309 10 40.485

129 31 6:46.473 11 38.164

134 7:09.683 FINISH

143 31 7:28.384 12 41.911

  32  SALAMANCA Lina  

1 START

9 32 17.372 1

21 32 55.545 2 38.173



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

E KART CITY Volant Jules Bianchi

Volant Jules Bianchi

Essais Libres

Historique

22/10/2023 - 10:30  /  Page 2/4  /  www.savoiechrono.com22/10/2023 - 10:30  /  Page 2/4  /  www.savoiechrono.comVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 7.2.20Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 7.2.20

21/10/2023 - 22/10/2023  /  Nice Heure d'affichage : 

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

32 32 1:34.624 3 39.079

44 32 2:12.303 4 37.679

55 32 2:50.767 5 38.464

67 32 3:30.510 6 39.743

79 32 4:09.205 7 38.695

90 32 4:47.127 8 37.922

102 32 5:24.790 9 37.663

114 32 6:02.498 10 37.708

126 32 6:40.225 11 37.727

134 7:09.683 FINISH

139 32 7:17.796 12 37.571

  33  GERMAIN Adam  

1 START

10 33 18.886 1

22 33 58.514 2 39.628

34 33 1:37.149 3 38.635

46 33 2:15.913 4 38.764

58 33 2:54.737 5 38.824

70 33 3:33.791 6 39.054

82 33 4:12.381 7 38.590

94 33 4:51.001 8 38.620

106 33 5:29.634 9 38.633

118 33 6:08.654 10 39.020

130 33 6:46.956 11 38.302

134 7:09.683 FINISH

142 33 7:27.753 12 40.797

  35  WAHL Timéo  

1 START

5 35 13.525 1

16 35 52.623 2 39.098

28 35 1:31.515 3 38.892

40 35 2:09.864 4 38.349

51 35 2:47.914 5 38.050

63 35 3:26.309 6 38.395

75 35 4:04.498 7 38.189

87 35 4:42.258 8 37.760

99 35 5:19.878 9 37.620

111 35 5:57.649 10 37.771

123 35 6:35.203 11 37.554

134 7:09.683 FINISH

136 35 7:12.942 12 37.739

  37  FERRARI Helia  

1 START

6 37 15.027 1

18 37 54.115 2 39.088

30 37 1:32.466 3 38.351

42 37 2:11.349 4 38.883

54 37 2:50.592 5 39.243

68 37 3:30.914 6 40.322

80 37 4:09.765 7 38.851

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

92 37 4:48.699 8 38.934

104 37 5:27.595 9 38.896

116 37 6:06.327 10 38.732

128 37 6:45.969 11 39.642

134 7:09.683 FINISH

141 37 7:25.026 12 39.057

  38  MAURER Logan  

1 START

12 38 21.072 1

24 38 59.926 2 38.854

36 38 1:39.122 3 39.196

48 38 2:17.908 4 38.786

60 38 2:57.394 5 39.486

72 38 3:36.334 6 38.940

84 38 4:15.215 7 38.881

96 38 4:53.736 8 38.521

108 38 5:32.082 9 38.346

120 38 6:10.643 10 38.561

132 38 6:49.342 11 38.699

134 7:09.683 FINISH

144 38 7:28.893 12 39.551

  39  PORNET PAGLIAI Mathis  

1 START

11 39 19.763 1

23 39 59.089 2 39.326

35 39 1:37.664 3 38.575

47 39 2:16.686 4 39.022

59 39 2:55.227 5 38.541

71 39 3:34.473 6 39.246

83 39 4:13.160 7 38.687

95 39 4:51.799 8 38.639

107 39 5:30.215 9 38.416

119 39 6:09.275 10 39.060

131 39 6:47.603 11 38.328

134 7:09.683 FINISH

145 39 7:31.533 12 43.930

  25  POIRET Timothé  

1 START

4 25 12.999 1

15 25 52.149 2 39.150

27 25 1:30.802 3 38.653

39 25 2:09.192 4 38.390

52 25 2:48.297 5 39.105

64 25 3:26.864 6 38.567

76 25 4:05.684 7 38.820

88 25 4:44.024 8 38.340

100 25 5:22.433 9 38.409

112 25 6:00.751 10 38.318

124 25 6:38.877 11 38.126

134 7:09.683 FINISH



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

E KART CITY Volant Jules Bianchi

Volant Jules Bianchi

Essais Libres

Historique

22/10/2023 - 10:30  /  Page 3/4  /  www.savoiechrono.com22/10/2023 - 10:30  /  Page 3/4  /  www.savoiechrono.comVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 7.2.20Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 7.2.20

21/10/2023 - 22/10/2023  /  Nice Heure d'affichage : 

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

137 25 7:17.049 12 38.172

  26  ORSONI Matteï  

1 START

3 26 12.103 1

14 26 51.234 2 39.131

26 26 1:29.243 3 38.009

38 26 2:07.258 4 38.015

50 26 2:45.192 5 37.934

62 26 3:23.513 6 38.321

74 26 4:01.771 7 38.258

86 26 4:39.989 8 38.218

98 26 5:18.102 9 38.113

110 26 5:56.091 10 37.989

122 26 6:34.052 11 37.961

134 7:09.683 FINISH

135 26 7:11.931 12 37.879

  27  DUCROQUET Louis Jo  

1 START

8 27 16.546 1

20 27 55.022 2 38.476

33 27 1:34.940 3 39.918

45 27 2:12.613 4 37.673

56 27 2:51.527 5 38.914

66 27 3:30.167 6 38.640

78 27 4:08.812 7 38.645

89 27 4:46.702 8 37.890

101 27 5:24.290 9 37.588

113 27 6:01.821 10 37.531

125 27 6:39.131 11 37.310

134 7:09.683 FINISH

138 27 7:17.271 12 38.140

  28  HUET Clara  

1 START

13 28 22.187 1

25 28 1:00.947 2 38.760

37 28 1:39.757 3 38.810

49 28 2:18.486 4 38.729

61 28 2:58.162 5 39.676

73 28 3:37.099 6 38.937

85 28 4:16.087 7 38.988

97 28 4:54.633 8 38.546

109 28 5:33.038 9 38.405

121 28 6:11.423 10 38.385

133 28 6:49.871 11 38.448

134 7:09.683 FINISH

146 28 7:32.708 12 42.837

  30  FINOTTO Giulia  

1 START

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

2 30 11.896 1

17 30 53.070 2 41.174

29 30 1:32.063 3 38.993

41 30 2:10.759 4 38.696

53 30 2:49.787 5 39.028

65 30 3:29.368 6 39.581

77 30 4:08.511 7 39.143

91 30 4:48.264 8 39.753

103 30 5:27.163 9 38.899

115 30 6:05.499 10 38.336

127 30 6:45.466 11 39.967

134 7:09.683 FINISH

140 30 7:24.500 12 39.034

  31  ACLOQUE Dylan  

1 START

7 31 15.490 1

19 31 54.621 2 39.131

31 31 1:34.205 3 39.584

43 31 2:11.757 4 37.552

57 31 2:51.889 5 40.132

69 31 3:32.298 6 40.409

81 31 4:10.363 7 38.065

93 31 4:50.433 8 40.070

105 31 5:27.824 9 37.391

117 31 6:08.309 10 40.485

129 31 6:46.473 11 38.164

134 7:09.683 FINISH

143 31 7:28.384 12 41.911

  32  SALAMANCA Lina  

1 START

9 32 17.372 1

21 32 55.545 2 38.173

32 32 1:34.624 3 39.079

44 32 2:12.303 4 37.679

55 32 2:50.767 5 38.464

67 32 3:30.510 6 39.743

79 32 4:09.205 7 38.695

90 32 4:47.127 8 37.922

102 32 5:24.790 9 37.663

114 32 6:02.498 10 37.708

126 32 6:40.225 11 37.727

134 7:09.683 FINISH

139 32 7:17.796 12 37.571

  33  GERMAIN Adam  

1 START

10 33 18.886 1

22 33 58.514 2 39.628

34 33 1:37.149 3 38.635

46 33 2:15.913 4 38.764

58 33 2:54.737 5 38.824
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21/10/2023 - 22/10/2023  /  Nice Heure d'affichage : 

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

70 33 3:33.791 6 39.054

82 33 4:12.381 7 38.590

94 33 4:51.001 8 38.620

106 33 5:29.634 9 38.633

118 33 6:08.654 10 39.020

130 33 6:46.956 11 38.302

134 7:09.683 FINISH

142 33 7:27.753 12 40.797

  35  WAHL Timéo  

1 START

5 35 13.525 1

16 35 52.623 2 39.098

28 35 1:31.515 3 38.892

40 35 2:09.864 4 38.349

51 35 2:47.914 5 38.050

63 35 3:26.309 6 38.395

75 35 4:04.498 7 38.189

87 35 4:42.258 8 37.760

99 35 5:19.878 9 37.620

111 35 5:57.649 10 37.771

123 35 6:35.203 11 37.554

134 7:09.683 FINISH

136 35 7:12.942 12 37.739

  37  FERRARI Helia  

1 START

6 37 15.027 1

18 37 54.115 2 39.088

30 37 1:32.466 3 38.351

42 37 2:11.349 4 38.883

54 37 2:50.592 5 39.243

68 37 3:30.914 6 40.322

80 37 4:09.765 7 38.851

92 37 4:48.699 8 38.934

104 37 5:27.595 9 38.896

116 37 6:06.327 10 38.732

128 37 6:45.969 11 39.642

134 7:09.683 FINISH

141 37 7:25.026 12 39.057

  38  MAURER Logan  

1 START

12 38 21.072 1

24 38 59.926 2 38.854

36 38 1:39.122 3 39.196

48 38 2:17.908 4 38.786

60 38 2:57.394 5 39.486

72 38 3:36.334 6 38.940

84 38 4:15.215 7 38.881

96 38 4:53.736 8 38.521

108 38 5:32.082 9 38.346

120 38 6:10.643 10 38.561

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

132 38 6:49.342 11 38.699

134 7:09.683 FINISH

144 38 7:28.893 12 39.551

  39  PORNET PAGLIAI Mathis  

1 START

11 39 19.763 1

23 39 59.089 2 39.326

35 39 1:37.664 3 38.575

47 39 2:16.686 4 39.022

59 39 2:55.227 5 38.541

71 39 3:34.473 6 39.246

83 39 4:13.160 7 38.687

95 39 4:51.799 8 38.639

107 39 5:30.215 9 38.416

119 39 6:09.275 10 39.060

131 39 6:47.603 11 38.328

134 7:09.683 FINISH

145 39 7:31.533 12 43.930


